User Manual
A1007 Power Inserter  Rev 7
Date :18.4.2012 Page 1 of 4
Ramat Gabriel Ind. Park, P.O. Box 907
Migdal Ha'emek, 23101, Israel
Tel: (972) 4 641-7600 Fax: (972) 4 6417628
General Warnings

Weight 4.1 Kg
Dimensions (W, H, D)  Standard 19”, Standard 2U, 320mm (12.6”)
How to order:
A1007 – V – W – I – O – Options
Where:-
A1007 = Model Number, Always A1007
V= Output Voltage (24 for 24 Volt, 48 for 48 Volt)
W= Output Power (350 for 350 Watt, 150 for 150 Watt)
I= Input Connector (N for N type, F for F type)
O= Output Connector (N for N type, F for F type)
Options – (R for internal reference)
Example: A1007-48-FN-350-D (A1007 Power Inserter with 48V output voltage, 350W